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33.994
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33.303
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34.803

33.887

34.988

33.554

34.327

33.576

39.847

35.291

34.150

35.059

35.656

34.091

34.809

39.592

35.041

34.756

35.905

34.932

34.466

36.138

35.026

35.986

34.445

34.469

34.405

36.644

38.473

34.628

35.274

34.747

38.779

34.042

33.489

33.327

34.380

36.548

35.848

37.343

34.882

36.685

35.302

34.378

39.174

34.671

34.908

35.143

36.459

36.631

36.955

35.553

36.070

35.392

40.258

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
1
3
4
6
2
7
5

Name
Németh Milán
Gábor László
Zsuga Attila
Balogh Zsolt
Kinhirt Botond
Fally György
Halász Jácint

Laps
17
17
16
16
16
16
2

Total Tm
10:04.062
10:20.916
10:01.621
10:03.154
10:17.061
10:17.201
1:55.465

Diff

16.854
-- 1 Lap --

1.533
15.440
15.580

-- 15 Laps --

Gap

16.854
-- 1 Lap --

1.533
13.907
0.140

-- 14 Laps --

Best Tm
32.384
32.281
33.303
33.554
33.327
34.378
35.392

In Lap
2

10
12
1

15
7
1

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 3 4 6 2 7 5

2019 MB III. forduló2019 MB III. forduló

Apaj (0.32 Km)Apaj (0.32 Km)

2019.06.05.  23:142019.06.05.  23:14

E-BuggyE-Buggy
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 32,421

Best Tm: 32.281, Spd: 35,687

Margin of Victory: 16.854

by: (3) Gábor László

RaceTime: 10:04

Printed: 2019.06.08. 18:40:40 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com
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